
DPG Institute of Technology and Management 

Gurugram (HR)-122004 
DETAILED ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2021-2022 (Even Semester) 

DETAILS  FROM  TO  

Commencement of classes  4th April 2022 (Monday) 
Teaching Period  4th April 2022 (Monday) 13th May 2022 (Friday)  
Submission of attendance (till 6th May 2022) by HOD to COE 

(phase-1)  
10th May 2022 (Tuesday)  (By 1:00 PM)  

Issue of written warning to students having short of attendance   13th May 2022 (Friday )  
Sessional Tests 1  16th May 2022 (Monday) to 21st May 2022 (Saturday)   
Last date for return of marked answer scripts of Sessional Test 1 

to COE  31st May 2022 (Tuesday)  

Teaching Period  23rd May 2022 (Monday)  1st July 2022 (Friday) 
Submission of attendance (till 24th June 2022) by HOD to COE 

(Phase-2)  
28th June 2022 (Tuesday) (By 1:00 PM)  

Issue of written warning to students having short of attendance  1st July 2022 (Friday)  
Sessional Tests  2  4th July 2022 (Monday) to 9th July 2022 (Saturday) 
Last date for return of marked answer scripts of Sessional Test 2 

to COE  
15th July 2022 (Friday)  

Last day of teaching   As per MDU Calender      
Submission of final attendance by Course Coordinators to COE  As per MDU Calender      
List of students with short attendance to be submitted to COE 

(Phase-3)  
As per MDU Calender      

Practical Exams  As per the MDU Calendar   
Theory Examinations   As per the MDU Calendar  
Commencement of classes (for odd semester 2022-2023)   As per the MDU Calendar  

          

SUMMARY OF ACADEMIC CALENDAR  TOTAL NO. OF DAYS ? 

Total Days / Week 16 
Sessional Tests  I & II  12 
Practical Examinations  As per MDU Calendar   
Theory Examinations  As per MDU Calendar  

Note:  1.  Monday=16 days, Tuesday=16 Days, Wednesday=16 Days, Thursday=16 Days and Friday= 16 Days 

  

LIST OF HOLIDAYS* 

10th April 2022 (Sunday)  1 day Ram Navmi 

14th April 2022 (Thursday)  1 day Dr. B. R.  Ambedkar/Mahavir  Jayanti 

3rd May 2022 (Tuesday)  1 day Id-il-Fitr 

    

    

 * Subject to modification as per changes/decision/circular (if any) by MDU Rohtak/Govt. of Haryana/DPGITM  
 

 

 

Dean Academics          Director 

Dated: 22.03.2022 


